
 

 
                                                                             

                                                                                !!UDDHAREDATMANATMANAM!! 

GRAM VIKAS SANSTHA’S, 

ARTS COLLEGE BAMKHEDA T. T., Tal Shahada, Dist.Nandurbar 

ACADEMIC TRANSACTION CALENDAR: 2018-19 

 

A) ACADEMIC SESSIONS: 

 
 

Sr.No 

 

Particulars of Academic Sessions 

Period 

From To 

01 First Term 15/06/2018 31/10/2018 

02 Admission Process 15/06/2018 31/07/2018 

03 Winter Vacation 01/11/2018 26/11/2018 

04 Second Term 27/11/2018 30/04/2019 

05 Summer Vacation 01/05/2019 14/06/2019 

 
B) TEACHING AND NON-TEACHING DAYS 

 
Sr. No. Particulars Number of Days 

01 Winter Vacation 26 

02 Sundays 42 

03 Public holidays 23 

04 Holidays Under the Right of Principal 03 

05 Summer Vacation 45 

06 First Term Examinations 15 

07 Second Term Examinations 30 

                  Total Non-Teaching Days = 184 

                      Total Days in the Year= 365 

                     Total Teaching Days=  365-184=181 

 

 
 



C) PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

 
Sr.No. Occasions/Festivals/Celebrations Date Day 

01 Republic Day 26/01/18 Friday 

02 Mahashiratri  13/02/18 Tuesday 

03 Chatrpati shivaji Maharaj Birth Anniversary 19/02/18 Monday 

04 Holi 02/03/18 Friday 

05 Birth Anniversary of Shri Mahavir Birth 29/03/18 Tuesday 

06  Good Friday 30/03/18 Friday 

07 Birth Anniversary of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 14/04/18 Thursday 

08 Buddha Pournima  30/04/18 Monday 

09 Maharashtra Day  01/05/18 Tuesday 

10 Ramzan Eid 16/06/18 Saturday 

11 Independence Day/University Esta. Day 15/08/18 Wednesday 

12 Parsashi New Year Day 17/08/18 Friday 

13 Bakari Eid  22/08/18 Wednesday 

14 Ganesh Chaturthi 13/09/18 Thursday 

15  Moharam         20/09/18 Thursday 

16  Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi 02/10/18 Tuesday 

17 Dashera      18/10/18 Thursday 

18 Diwali (Laxmi Pujjan) 07/11/18 Wednesday 

19 Diwali (Balipratipada) 08/11/18 Thursday 

20 Diwali (Bhau Bij ) 09/11/18 Friday 

21 Eid- E- Milad  21/11/18 Wednesday 

22 Birth Anniversary of Guru Nanak  23/11/18 Friday 

23 Christmas 25/12/18 Tuesday 

 

 

D)  Cancellation of Public Holidays coincidently falls on Sundays: 

 
Sr.No. Occasions/Festivals/Celebrations Date Day 

01 Gudhi Padava  18/03/18 Sunday 

02 Ram Navami 20/03/18 Sunday 

 



 

E) ACADEMIC TRANSACTION CALENDAR (EVENTS &     

                      MEETINGS TO BE HELD): 

 
Sr.

No. 

Month Particulars/Events/Meetings Dates Day 

 

 

01 

 

 

June 

1. Staff Meeting  16/06/18 Saturday 

2. Admission Committee Meeting 18/06/18 Monday 

3. World Yoga Day 21/06/18 Thursday 

4. IQAC Meeting 28/06/18 Thursday 

5. LMC Meeting 30/06/18 Saturday 

   

02 

 

July 

1. Meeting  of Library Advisory Committee 02/07/18 Monday 

2.Tree Plantation  03/07/18 Tuesday 

3. College Campus Cleaning  04/07/18 Wednsday  

4. Meeting with students to take feedback 

 regarding availability of books 

     05/07/18 Thursday 

5. Open Book Test  08/07/18 Sunday  

5. World Population Day 11/07/18 Wednesday 

6. Staff Academy Lecture  26/07/18 Thursday 

7.Publication of College Magazine  06/08/18 Monday 

 

 

03 

 

 

August 

1. Gram Swachhata Abhiyan 03.08.2018 Friday  

2.Open Book Test  05.08.18 Sunday  

3. Kranti Divas 09/08/18 Thursday 

4. Independence Day 15/08/18 Wednesday 

5. Group Discussion  18/08/18 Saturday  

6. Organization of one day Workshop      25/08/18 Saturday 

7. Seminar  27.08.18 Monday  

8. Sport Day  29/08/18 Wednesday 

9. Medical Check up 31/08/18 Friday 

 

 

 

04 

 

 

 

Sept. 

1. Teacher’s Day          05/09/18 Wednesday 

2.International  Saksharata Diwas  08/09/2018 Saturday  

3. International Literacy Week 8-14, Sept. 

2018 

Sat. to Fri. 

4. Hindi Day 14/09/18 Friday 

5. International Peace Day 15/09/18 Saturday 

6. Ozone Day 16/09/18 Sunday 

 



 

 

7.Meeting of Feedback Committee to        

collect feedback forms from students 

19/09/18 Wednesday 

8. N.S.S. Foundation Day 24/09/18 Monday 

9. Test-Diploma Cert. & Compet. Exams 27-29 Sept.18 Thu. to Sat. 

 

 

05 

 

 

Oct. 

1. National Blood Donation Day 01/10/18 Monday 

2. Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi 02/10/18 Tuesday 

3. Staff Meeting regarding Examinations 04/10/18 Thursday 

4. Pre-Semester Exams  

         (Sem I, III V & III of  MA) 

10-13, Oct. 

2018 

Wed. – Sat. 

5. IQAC Meeting 30/10/18 Tuesday 

 

 

 

06 

 

 

 

Nov. 

 

1. Indian Constitution Day      26/11/18 Monday 

2. Staff Meeting  28/11/18 Wednesday 

3. LMC Meeting 29/11/18 Thursday 

4. IQAC Meeting 30/11/18 Friday 

 

07 

 

 Dec. 

1. Human Right Day 10/12/18 Monday 

2. Staff Academy Lecture 08/12/18 Saturday 

3. Blood Donation Camp 17/12/18 Monday 

4. N.S.S. Winter Camp 27 Dec.,18 to 

2 Jan., 2019 

Thursday to 

Wednesday 

 

 

 08  

 

 

 Jan. 

1. Woman’s Freedom Day 03/01/19 Thursday 

2. Youth Day 12/01/19 Saturday 

3. Geography Day and Army Day 14/01/19 Monday 

4. Various Quiz Competitions 17-19 Jan., 

2019 

Thursday -

Saturday 

5. Republic Day 26/01/19 Saturday 

 

 

09 

 

 

 Feb. 

1. Seminar and Group Discussion 4-5 Feb., 2019 Mon.-Tue 

2. Annual Social Gathering 16/02/19 Saturday 

3. Test-Diploma Cert. & Competitive 

Exams 

20-21,Feb.,  

2019 

Wed.- Thu 

4. Pre-Semester Exams 

(Sem II, IV, V I & IV of  MA) 

25- 27,Feb., 

2019 

Monday-

Wednesday 

5. Marathi Day 28/02/19 Thursday 

6.Seminar 09.02.2019 Saturday  

   

   



 

 

10 

 

March 

1.Open Book Test  01.03.2019 Friday  

2.Surprise Test  05.03.2019 Tuesday  

3.Womens Day 08/03/19 Friday 

4. World  Forest Day 21/03/19 Thursday 

5. Staff Meeting Regarding Examinations 19/03/19 Tuesday 

6. LMC Meeting 22/03/19 Friday 

7.University Examination  26.03.19 to 

03.05.19 

Tuesday to 

Friday  

 

  11 

 

April 

1. Dr. Ambedkar Birth Anniversary 14/04/19 Sunday 

2. IQAC Meeting 25/04/19 Thursday 

3. Submission of  Teachers Self-Appraisal             

   (PBAR) 

27/04/19 Saturday 

4. Staff Meeting 30/04/19 Tuesday 

 

 

 

Note: The proposed dates of Category E may change on account of 

certain unavoidable circumstances. 

 
 


